
NOW USE IT.  
YOU’VE GOT IT , 

We don’t believe in putting limits on your luxury. And that’s the way it should be.  With the world’s first truly limitless  
program, your Limitless All-Inclusive can be used on whatever you like, as much as you like.** 

Tours without transportation.  

Paradise Adventure Sub-see & Snorkel 
Aqua twister & Jungle Tour 
Rock Pass Garrafon Vip
 Rock Pass Garrafon Vip Premium 
Dinner Galleon Columbus (Steak) 
Jungle Tour Aquaray 
Hard Rock Wet Pass 
Isla Mujeres Essencial
Zombie Airstrike
Flyboard
Tulum Express  
Chichen Itza & Cenotes 
Tankah 
Coba & Tulum
Extreme Canopy
Luxury Sunset Sailing
Tulum & Cenotes 
Mayan Extreme
Hard Rock Yalku Xtreme
Mayan Park Adventures
Dolphins Experience   

adults       kids  
$92.80 
$139.20 

$124 
$144 
$89 

$69.60 
$40
$119
$70

$190

$110 
$155 
$165 
$175 
$99 

$150 
$140  
$119
$129
$69
---- 

$92.80 
$139.20 

$124 
$144 
N/A 

$69.60 
$40 
$119
$70

$190

$110
$155 
$165  
$175
$99 

N/A
$140
$89
$99
$69
----  

• All Rock Spa® treatments
• Selected take away products

(Natura Bisse & More)

• Selected beauty salon services

• Golf
• Special Dinners
• Tequila and wine tastings
• Rock Shots®
• Beach Day in Balinese Bed

Sample tours and pricing. All items on flyer vary per property and are subject to  
change without prior notice. 
*A service fee of 25% will be applied to Limitless All-Inclusive purchases.

Prices of  “Dolphins Experience” may change depending on the package.  

TOURS & ADVENTURES  & MORE
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**TERMS AND CONDITIONS
Limitless All-Inclusive is non transferable, non acumulative and cannot be accrued for future stays. Certain  
restrictions apply. The information on this flyer is subject to change without prior notice. 

1. TOURS: Additional services within these tours may not be applicable towards this promotion. Subject to
availability. Not applicable to excursions provided by other operators. All services require reservation at
least 24 hours prior to desired service. No refunds will apply in the event that a guest does not arrive for a
scheduled service or tour. No shows are charged at full price. Tours departure times may change according
to property and season. 

2. GOLF: Limitless All-Inclusive applies towards green fees and shared cart. Additional services may be
available at the golf  course which may not be applicable towards this promotion. Limitless All-Inclusive is
not applicable for products at pro  shop. Limitless All-Inclusive is applicable for golf rounds at regular price. 
Golf rounds include green fee, twilight fee, and  junior fee and exclude all other fees. Limitless All-Inclusive
may not be used towards equipment rental, extra rider fees or  other concepts. Subject to space and
availability.

3. SPECIAL DINNERS:  Reservations are required for special dinners, based on availability and location may
be  changed due to inclement weather conditions. Additional bottles of Champagne incur an additional
cost.  Subject to space and availability. 

4.  TAKE AWAY:  When using Take Away products and services of this Limitless All-Inclusive Promotion, a 
service  fee may apply on a specific and previously published percentage of the product value. Take away
products  can change at any time. Please verify at time of purchase which products are valid for this promotion. 

5. ROCK SHOTS®: Use your Limitless All-Inclusive promotion and pay up to 50% of the Rocking Packages. 
Promotion does not apply for special events and/or weddings.

6. POSH® BEAUTY SALON: All SIGNATURE services displayed on the Trendy Catalog do not apply with the
Limitless All-Inclusive promotion. 

7. ROCK SPA®: All services listed in Rock Spa® menu are allowed with the Limitless All-Inclusive. 
Reservations  are based on availability. 

8. GROUPS: Some aspects of Limitless All-Inclusive promotion are not included in group bookings. Please
consult your sales manager for specific details. 

Booking Window: September 15th, 2018 through December 20th, 2019
Travel Window: January 6th, 2019 through December 21st, 2020
The Limitless All-Inclusive promotion applies for one or more night stays.

SERVICE FEE:  
A 25% service fee will apply over the final price of all transactions using the Limitless All-Inclusive  
promotion on all services or products available at Hard Rock Hotel. Service fee can only be paid with  
cash, room charge and credit card. Service fee cannot be paid with the remaining Limitless 
All-Inclusive promotion balance.  




